
2019 Daily Tournament Staff Registrations (Junior Tour) - Statewide 
 
NAME:    CELL:    SHIRT SIZE:    E-MAIL:   
 

For each event on the Junior Tour, DTS members will be used to assist with the administration of the event. DTS will receive training as they work events. Labor force members 
must be able to lift 50 pounds to assist with setting up tents, starting tee, scoring area, and loading van following the event. DTS members receive a stipend of $100 per day for 18-
Hole events, and $60 per day for 9-Hole events. Payroll forms are required to receive stipends. 
 

MAJOR EVENTS: Labor force and volunteer opportunities available (check all that apply).  
 

Date Event # Needed Location (City)  D.T.S. Volunteer 
Mon-Tue, June 3-4 KY Boys Jr PGA Champ Qualifier 3-6 Gibson Bay                                                                       
Mon-Tue, June 3-4 KY Girls Jr PGA Champ Qualifier 2-4 The University Club at Arlington       
Tue-Wed, Jul 2-3 KY Boys Junior Amateur 3-6 Bardstown CC-Maywood        
Mon-Tue,  Jul 1-2 KY Girls Junior Amateur 2-4 Cherry Blossom GC        
Mon-Tue, July 22-23  Tour Championship 3-6 Big Spring CC INC/ Harmony Landing Campus       
  

PLAYERS/ CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES EVENTS: Labor force based on number of registered participants. 
 

Date City # Needed Location  D.T.S. Volunteer 
Sun, March 31 Lexington 2-4 Marriott’s Griffin Gate       
Sat-Sun. April 6-7 Frankfort 2-4 Juniper Hill Golf Course       
Sat-Sun, April 13-14 Louisville 2-4 Audubon CC       
Sat, April 20 Louisville 2-4 Nevel Meade GC       
Sat-Sun, April 27-28 Richmond 2-4 Boones Trace National        
Sat, May 11 Ashland 2-4 Bellefonte CC       
Sat-Sun. May 18-19 Calvert City 2-4 Calvert City CC       
Sat-Sun. May 25-26  Louisville  2-4 Seneca GC        
Tue-Wed. June 18-19  Lexington  2-4 Lakeside GC        
Tue-Wed. June 25-26 Union  2-4 Triple Crown CC/ Lassing Pointe         
Sun. Aug 11 Louisville 2-4 Bardstown CC-Maywood        
Sat-Sun, Oct 19-20 Lexington 2-4 Kearney Hill Golf Links        
     

9-Hole Fall Series (Mainly late afternoon start times. If you would be interested in assisting with some Fall Series events or the Fall Series Tour Championship, please indicate 
interest below.)     D.T.S.  Volunteer 
Weekday Events Various Cities (AM Starts) 2-3 Interest in weekday events with morning starts:       
Weekend Events Various Cities (PM Starts) 2-3 Interest in weekend events with afternoon starts:       
Sun, September 16 Lexington 2-4 University Club-Big Blue (Fall Series Champ)       
 

KPGA Middle School Regional Championships / State Championship 
Date City # Needed Location D.T.S. Volunteer 
Sat-Sun. September 21-22  Various (KPGA MS Regional Champ) 2-3 Various  ___________ ___________ 
Sat, September 28 Louisville (KPGA MS State Champ) 2-3 Quail Chase GC (South-West)     
 

Drive Chip & Putt Qualifiers (Volunteer Opportunities) 
Date City # Needed Location   Volunteer 
Sat, June 1 Louisville No Limit Seneca GC (Local Qualifier – 7:30 AM)       
Fri, June 7 Lexington  No Limit Man O’ War Golf (Local Qualifier – 9:00 AM)       
Fri, June 28 Paducah No Limit Paxton Park (Local Qualifier- 9:00 AM)       
Fri, July 11 Union No Limit Triple Crown CC (Local Qualifier – 8:00 AM)       
Sun, August 12 Louisville No Limit Persimmon Ridge GC (Sub-Regional Qualifier - Afternoon)      


